
 

Mental Health Services 

A variety of services are available on campus to support the social-emotional health of students. Students and/or 
parents/guardians may contact their homebase teacher or one of the following individuals to initiate services.  
 

School Psychologist (Elementary and Middle)  
Rachel Richardson 
619-263-3009  
rachel.richardson@ofarrellschool.org   
 
School Psychologist (High School and Ingenuity) 
Brittany Fuentes 
619-263-3009 
brittany.fuentes@ingenuitycharter.org  
 
Elementary School Counselor 
Miriam Nunez 
619-263-3009 x2256 
miriam.nunez@ofarrellschool.org  
 
Middle School Counselor 
Natalie Hanna 
619-263-3009 x2268 
natalie.hanna@ofarrellschool.org  
 

High School Counselor 
Ja’Nee Womack 
619-266-0112 
ja’nee.womack@ofarrellschool.org  
 
High School Counselor 
Joanna Gonzalez 
619-266-0112  
joanna.gonzalez@ofarrellschool.org 
 
High School Counselor 
Jonathan Magno 
619-266-0112 
 
 
Ingenuity Charter School Counselor 
Charity Butler 
619-269-9872 
charity.butler@ingenuitycharter.org  

 
Resources for psychological and mental health issues, including coping with tragedy, crisis intervention and 
prevention, school psychology, and suicide prevention. 
 
 
 
​San Ysidro Health 
San Diego County Behavior Health Services 
SAY San Diego 
Harmonium San Diego 

California Department of Health Education - Mental 
Health Resources 
Pathways Community Services - Cornerstone 
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Servicios de Salud Mental 

 
Una variedad de servicios están disponibles para el apoyo de la salud socio-emocional de los estudiantes.  
Estudiantes y/o padres/tutores deben contactar a su maestro/a de Homebase o uno de los siguientes individuos 
para iniciar servicios.  
 
Psicóloga Escolar (Primaria y Secundaria)​ ​ ​ Consejera de la Escuela Preparatoria 
Rachel Richardson​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Karla Gonzalez 
619-263-3009​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 619-266-0112 
Rachel.richardson@ofarrellschool.org​ ​ ​ ​ karla.gonzalez@ofarrellschool.org      
 
Psicóloga Escolar (Escuela Preparatoria e Ingenuity)​ ​ Consejera de Escuela Preparatoria 
Brittany Fuentes​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Kennedy Ursua 
619-263-3009​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 619-266-0112 
brittany.fuentes@ofarrellschool.org​ ​ ​ ​ ​ kennedy.ursua@ofarrellschool.org 
 
Consejera de la Escuela Primaria​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Consejera de la Escuela Secundaria 
Miriam Nuñez​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Natalie Hanna 
619-263-3009 x2256​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 619-263-3009 x2268 
miriam.nunez@ofarrellschool.org​ ​ ​ ​ ​ natalie.hanna@ofarrellschool.org 
 
Consejera de la Escuela Ingenuity​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Consejero de la Escuela Preparatoria 
Charity Butler​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Nathan Blake 
619-269-9872​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 619-266-0112 
charity.butler@ingenuitycharter.org​ ​ ​ ​ ​ nathan.blake@ofarrellschool.org  

 
Recursos para problemas de salud mental y psicológicos, incluyendo cómo afrontar la tragedia, intervención en 
casos de crisis y prevención, psicología escolar y prevención del suicidio. 
 
 
 
​San Ysidro Health 
San Diego County Behavior Health Services 
SAY San Diego 
Harmonium San Diego 
California Department of Health Education - Mental 
Health Resources 
Pathways Community Services - Cornerstone 
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